16 E

12 24

Ē

ŝ

APR

1. 95. 2 1. J

3.4

(TAK

291.9

- A -

5

47

Loan #01-41173 M/T	3260	M	- 71	03
28677	TRUST	DEED Vol.	7_Pago	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	25th day of	April		9.77 , betweer
CALVIN C. CRUMR	INE AND IRMA CRUM	RINE, Husband	and Wife	

, as grantor, William Ganong, Jr., as trustee, and FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION of Klamath Falls, Oregon, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States, as beneficiary:

WITNESSETH:

The grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to the trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath County, Oregon, described as:

A parcel of land in the SW4 SW4 of Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

The SW4SW4 of Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, EXCEPTING THEREFROM:

Meridian, EXCEPTING THEREFROM: Beginning at the SW corner of Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence North 0°04' East, along the West section line 432.5 feet; thence South 89°56' East, 448.70 feet to the West right-of-way line of the U.S.B.R. A-3 lateral; thence South 20°24' East, along the right-of-way line of the A-3 lateral 479.60 feet to the South line of Section 22; thence North 88°22' West, along the South line of Section 22, 607.45 feet to the point of beginning. ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM: Beginning at the NW corner of the SWXSWX of Section 22. Township 39 South,

Beginning at the NW corner of the SW4SW4 of Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 88 56' East, along the North line of the SW4SW4 to the Westerly right-of-way line of the U.S.B.R. Were drain; thence Southerly and Westerly along the Westerly and Northerly right-of-way line of the Weed drain to its intersection with the West line of the SW $_3$ SW $_4$; thence North 0°04' East, along the West line of the SW $_3$ SW $_4$; to the point of beginning. which said described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes,

together with all and singular the appurtenances, tenements, hereditaments, rents, issues, profits, water rights, easements or privileges now or regener with all and singular the appurtenances, tenemonis, nerearraments, reits, issues, profits, water rights, essentents or privileges now or hereafter belonging to, derived from or in anywise apportaining to the above described premises, and all plumbing, lighting, heating, venti-lating, air-conditioning, refrigerating, watering and irrigation apparatus, equipment and fixtures, together with all awnings, venetian blinds, floor

This trust deed shall further secure the payment of such additional money, if any, as may be loaned hereafter by the beneficiary to the grantor or others having an interest in the above described property, as may be evidenced by a note or notes. If the indebtedness secured by this trust deed is evidenced by more than one note, the beneficiary may credit payments received by: it upon any of said notes or part of any payment on one note and part on another, as the beneficiary may credit

The grantor hereby covenants to and with the trustee and the beneficiary herein that the said premises and property conveyed by this trust deed are free and clear of all encumbrances and that the grantor will and his heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend his said title thereto against the claims of all persons whomsoever.

Itee and dear of all encumoration whomsource. The stand administrators shall warrant and defend his said title thereto against the claims of all persons whomsource. The grantor covenants and agrees to pay said note according to the terms thereof and, when due, all taxes, assessments and other charges levied against said property; to keep said property free from all concumbrances having pre-cedence over this trust deed; to complete all buildings in course of construction or hereafter constructed on said premises within six months from the date hereof or the date construction is hereafter commenced; to repair and restore promptly and in good workmanike manner any building or improvement on said property which may be damaged or destroyed and pay, when due, all times during construction; to replace any work or materials unsatifactory to beneficiary within fifteen days after written notice from beneficiary of such facts in to remove or destroy any building or improvements now or hereafter now asket of said premises to keep all buildings, mond work one factore hereafter exceted upon said to keep all buildings and improvements now or hereafter no waste of asid premises to keep all buildings or indeproved the relations and the by fire or such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to time requires in a sum not less than the original principal sum of the note or or builgation secured by this trust deed, in a company or companies acceptable to the bene-ficiary, and to deliver the original place of business of the beneficiary as its is and to adver the original place of business of the beneficiary may in its own during on any able clause in favor of the beneficiary may in its own during on any subte clause in favor of the beneficiary may in its own during on any subte is the during her of the beneficiary may in its own during on and morance is not as tendered, the beneficiary may in its own during on an any the insurance is nots as tendered, the beneficiary may in its own during on a s

obtained. That for the purpose of praviding regularly for the prompt payment of all taxes, assessments, and guernmental charges levide or assessed against the above described pro-perty and insurance premium while the indebtedness accured hereby is in excess of 80% of the lesser of the original purchase price paid by the grantor at the time the loan was made or the beneficiary's original appraisal value of the property at the time the loan was made, grantor will pay to the beneficiary in addition to the monthly payments of principal and interest payable under the ferms of the note or obligation secured hereby on the date installments on principal and interest are payable an amount equal to 1/12. of the taxes, assessments, and other charges due and payable with respect to said property within each succeeding 12 months and also 1/36 of the insurance premium payable with respect to said property within each succeeding three years while this Trust Deed is in effect as estimated and offected by the beneficiary. Energicary shall pay to the grantor interest on said amounts at a rate not less than the highest rate authorized to be paid by banks on their open passbock accounts minus 3/4 of 1%. If such rate is less than 4%, the rate of interest paid shall be 4%. Interest shall be computed on the average monthly banknore in the account and shall be paid quarterly to the grantor by crediting to the series account the amount of the interest due.

While the grantor is to pay any and all taxes, assessments and other charges level or assessed against, said property, or any part threeof, before the same hegin to bear interest and also to pay premiums on all insurance polletes upon said property, such pay-ments are to be made through the beneficiary, as aforesaid. The grantor bereby authorizes the beneficiary to pay any and all taxes, assessments and other charges level or imposed against said property in the amount as a shown by the statements thereof furnished by the collector of such taxes, assessments or other charges, and to pay the insurance premiums in the amounts shown on the statements submitted by the insurance carriers or their cop-resentializes and to withdraw the sums which may be required from the reserve account, if any, established for that purpose. The grantor agrees in no crent to hold the beneficiary responsibile for failure to have any insurance written or for any loss or damage growing out of a detect in any insurance polley, and the burgeticitary hereby is authorized. In the overh of any loss, to compromise and settle with any insurance company and to apply any such lusurance receipts upon the obligations secured by this trust deed. In computing the amount of, the indebtedness for payment and satisfaction in full er upon sale or other

and the stand and the stand

acquisition of the property by the beneficiary after default, any bilance remaining in the preserve account shall be credited to the indebtedness. If any authorized reserve account for faxes, assessments, insurance premiums and other charges is not sufficient at any time for the payment of such charges as they become due, the grantor shall pay the deficit to the beneficiary upon demand, and if not paid within ten days after such demand, the beneficiary may at its option add the amount of such deficit to the principal of the bulk the second state of the second by the lien of the transformation of the second by the lien of the struct on the mand and shall be secured by the lien of this trust deted. In the grantor on demand and shall be secured by the lien of this trust deted. In any important on the solution of the new the right in its discretion to complete any important set is collision carry out the same, and all its exit of the strust deted. In the grantor on demand and shall be secured by the lien of this trust deted. In any important set is collision carry and the set of the set of the strust set as property as in its sole discretion it may deem necessary or advisable.

property as in its sole discretion it may deem necessary or advisable. The grantor further agrees to comply with all haws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting sold property; to pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust, including the cost of title search, as well as the other costs and expenses of the truster incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation, and trustee's and attorney's fees actually incurred; to appear in and defand any action or proceeding purporting to affect the secur-ity increases of the security of the security of the security in the security increases and expenses of clevidence of title and attorney's fees in a version of the security of the security in the security increases and is and the security increases and is and the security in the security increases and the security increases and the security increases and is and the security in the security increases and is the other trustee in and attorney's fees in a which the beneficing or trustee may apply and in any such action or proceeding in the and is and all sold sums shall be secured by this trust deed.

The beneficiary will furnish to the grantor on written request therefor an annual statement of account but shall not be obligated or required to furnish any further statements of account.

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 1. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, the beneficiary shall have the right to commence, prosecute in its own name, appear in or defend any ac-tion or proceedings, or to make any compromise or settlement in connection with saya that mg and, it is o clecks, to require that all or any portion of the money's saya that mg and, it is o clecks, to require that all or any portion of the money's any all the grantor the species and attorney's fees mecessarily paid out of the grantor the proceedings, shall be paid to the beneficiary fees necessarily paid or incurred by the species scale expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by the hole toxis and expenses and the grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon the beneficiary's request.

request. 2. At any time and from time to time upon written request of the beneficiary, payment of its fees and presentation of this deed and the note for en-dorsement (in case of full recoveyance, for cancellation), without affecting the ilability of any person for the payment of the indebiddness, the trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in granting or etherment or creating and restriction thereon, (c) join in any subordination or the making of any or bits deed or the lien or charge hereof; (d) reconvey, said the maximum of the payment of the indebiddness, the trustee in any reconver-ance may be described as the "so the property. The grantize in any reconver-tion truthfulness thereon. Trustee's fees for any of the services in this paragraph shall be \$5.00.

childing schered, if usees rees for any of the services in this paragraph shall be \$2.00.
3. As additional security, grantor hereby assigns to beneficiary during the continuance of these truits all rents, issues, royalites and profits of the property affected by this deci and of any personal property located there. Until grantor shell default in the payment of any indicated between the right of contrast of the property indicated between the right of contrast of any agreement hereunder, trantor shell here the right of contrast of any agreement hereunder, trantor shell here the right of contrast of any agreement hereunder, trantor shell here the right of contrast of any agreement hereunder, the payment of the trantor hereunder, the payment of the trantor hereunder, the payment of the indicates hereby secured, careful to the adequacy of any security for the indictances hereby secured, careful take possision of said property, or any part thereof, in its own name sue for or otherwise collect the rents, issues and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expresses of operation and collection, including reasonable attempts for you on any indechedness secure dhereby, and in such order as the beneficiary may determine.



First

2

7104

the state of the s

11

) P

2011年1月 1月1日 年19

 G_{1}

1

1.6

11 11

and the second

n and taking possession of said property, the profits or the proceeds of fire and other insur wards for any taking or damage of the propu-thereoi, as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive a. The entering upon and takin of such rents, issues and profits or t icles or compensation or awards for the application or release thereof, as fault or notice of default hereunde such notice.

 The grantor shall notify beneficiary in t for sale of the above described property supplied it with such personal information id ordinarily be required of a new loan appli reise charge.
 Time is of the essence of this instrum trac form

141 - 045 4 0 - 144 4 0 - 144

Pr

A.

DATED

<u>a</u>

o be sell, the

7. After defs

Action the lapso of such time is may then be required by law following order to be due had no default occurred and thereby curs the uclears. After the lapso of such time is may then be required by law following ordation of said notice of default and giving of said notice of said, the shall sell said property at the time and place fixed by him in said notice, either as a whole or in separate parcels, and in such order as how of the state public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in lawful money of the said public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in lawful money of the said public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in lawful money of the said public auction to the highest bidder for cash.

nouncement at the time fixed by the preceding postponement. The deliver to the purchaser his deed in form as required by law, conv perty so solid, but without any covenant or warranty, express or recitals in the deed of any matters or facts shall be conclusive truthiuness thereof. Any person, excluding the truste but including implied. The proof of the

KA

the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 9. When the Trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided tee shall sply the proceeds of the trustee's sale as follow expenses of the sale including the compensation of the tru unable charge by the automey. (2) To the obligation secu-unable charge by the automey. (2) To the obligation secu-verses of the trustee in the autometer of the trust rests of the trustee in the autometer of the trust rests of the trustee in the autometer of the trust rests of the successor in interest entitled to such surplus. ein, the (1) To and a by the to the in the ie trust

10. For any reason permitted by law, the beneficiary may it con-powers r. Each cecuted ace of of the roof of

11. Trustee accepts this trust when this

to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of any action or proceeding in which the grantor, beneficiary or trustee party unless auch action or proceeding is brought by the trustee. 12. This deed applies to, haves to the benefit of, and blads hereto, their heirs, legatess deviaces, administrators, executors, suc assigns. The term 'beneficiary' shall mean the holder and owner pledgee, of the note secured hereby, whether or not named as a herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so require uding

TATE OF OREGON } ss. Sounty of Klamath } ss. THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this 25 Th day of <u>Apr</u> locary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared <u>CALVIN C. CRUMRINE AND IRMA CRU</u> Sime personally known to be the identical individual <u>S</u> . named in and they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affired EALU 00 Locan No. TRUST DEED	the within named MRINE, Husband and Wife who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that poses therein expressed.	, j
bunty of Klamath ss. THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this 25 2 day of Apr otary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared CALVIN C. CRUMRINE AND IRMA CRU The personally known to be the identical individual 5 named in and they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affired EAL) OT N TRUST DEED	<u>Juma burning</u> (SEAL <u>i1</u> , <u>1977</u> , before me, the undersigned, of the within named MRINE, Husband and Wife who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that poses therein expressed. If my notarial seal the day and year last above written. <u>Jual V. Burn</u> potary Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	_) =\
unity of Klamath 55. Apr THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this 25 2 day of Apr Apr stary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared CALMAIN C. CRUMRINE AND IRMA CRU me personally known to be the identical individual S. named in and they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affired ALL 05. N ALL 05. N Can No.	i1 . 19.77 , before me, the undersigned, of the within named. MRINE, Husband and Wife	-
unity of Klamath 55. Apr THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this 25 2 day of Apr Apr stary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared CALMAIN C. CRUMRINE AND IRMA CRU me personally known to be the identical individual S. named in and they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affired ALL 05. N ALL 05. N Can No.	i1 . 19.77 , before me, the undersigned, of the within named. MRINE, Husband and Wife	-
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this 25 th day of <u>Apr</u> ptary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared CALVIN C. CRUMRINE AND IRMA CRU me personally known to be the identical individual <u>5</u> . named in and they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put in TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the offer the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put in TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the offer the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put the offer the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put the offer the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put the same freely for the use and put the same freely for the use and the sam	the within named MRINE, Husband and Wife who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that poses therein expressed. If my notarial seal the day and year last above written. Small Barry Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	-
biary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared CALVIN C. CRUMRINE AND IRMA CRU me personally known to be the identical individual S. named in and they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and pu IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affired the U.S. No. Loan No.	the within named MRINE, Husband and Wife who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that poses therein expressed. If my notarial seal the day and year last above written. Small Barry Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	-
CALVIN C. CRUMRINE AND IRMA CRU me personally known to be the identical individual 5. named in and they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and affixed (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	MRINE, Husband and Wife who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that poses therein expressed. I my notatial seal the day and year last above written. Small V. Butun potary Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	-
In TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed to the use and put in TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed to the use of the test of test	who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that poses therein expressed. If my notarial seal the day and year last above written. Small U. Batur otary Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	- -
EDCY executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and put IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affire (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	poses therein expressed. I my notarial seal the day and year last above written. Such U. Butun otary Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	
Locan No.	A my notarial seal the day and year last above written. Suald U. Butur otary Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	
EAL 0.5 05	Suald V. Birun otary Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	
Loan No	otary Public for Oregon y commission expires: November 12, 1978	
Loan No	y commission expires: November 12, 1978	
TRUST DEED		
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath { ss.	610
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON } Ss.	
	County of Klamath (>>.	
	とうほうせいにん ないにしょう 原稿 ジョンボル コイズモービル たいやく しゅう	E S
	승규는 승규가 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이?	<u>86</u>
	I certify that the within instrument	
a de la desarro de la contrato a del CARA de La Para <mark>d</mark> a comencia de la comencia de la comencia de la comencia de	was received for record on the 26th	
(DON'T U	day of <u>APRIL</u> , 19.77, at 2;24. o'clockPM., and recorded	
SPACE; Ri For Rec	2. h-l- 1/77 7103	
Grantor LABEL IN TO	COUN- Record of Mortgages of said County	and search
FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS &	같이 사람 집에 집에 가지 않는 것을 위한 물건을 가지 않는 것이 같아. 감독 것이다.	
LOAN ASSOCIATION	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
Beneficiory		
Aller Recording Return To:	WM. D. MI INE	
FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS 540 Main St.	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$ $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$	
Klamath Falls, Oregon FEE \$ 6.	00 By Hazel Drazie	1 323
$\mathbf{f} \mathbf{D} \mathbf{L} \mathbf{Q}$		
REQUEST FOR FULL	가슴은 그 아파 소리에도 해 수많은 것 같아요. 이번 동안에 가지 않는 것이다.	Sec.
To be used only when oblight	jations have been paid.	
William Ganong, Trustee		
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness sec	ured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed	
ve been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said	o you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or I trust deed (which are delivered to you berewith together with said	4 35
state to induce to convey, without warranty, to the parties designated in a.	by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the	
그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는	First Federal Savings and Loan Association, Beneficiary	

1 Q.